PC REGISTRATIONS BY MONTH
TAZINOMHZEIZ EMIBATIKQON OXHMATQN ANA MHNA

DECEMBER "21 YTD
[Make JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JuL AUG SEP ocT NOV DEC TOTAL  |Make
TOYOTA 1269 163% 932 139% 1148 12.8% 1262 124% 1238 114% 1348 9.7% 1558 14.7% 1223 197% 737 111% 607 9.6% 1036 145% 806 14.3% 13164 13,0%TOYOTA
PEUGEOT 874 11,3% 846 126% 1065 119% 1221 12.0% 1246 11,5% 1261 91% 1097 104% 465 7.5% 686 104% 644 102% 817 114% 359 63% 10581 105%PEUGEOT
HYUNDAI 546 7.0% 342 51% 791 88% 1193 117% 798 7.4% 1280 92% 954 9.0% 496 80% 605 92% 657 104% 749 105% 398 7.0% 8809 8.7% HYUNDAI
VOLKSWAGEN 433 56% 491 73% 619 69% 631 62% 967 89% 1206 87% 747 71% 484 78% 582 88% 524 83% 359 50% 421 74% 7464 7,4% VOLKSWAGEN
OPEL 476 61% 560 84% 500 56% 736 7.2% 695 64% 922 66% 369 35% 215 35% 526 80% 539 85% 107 1.5% 167 30% 5812 58% OPEL
CITROEN 424 55% 329 49% 449 50% 520 51% 630 58% 549 4.0% 682 64% 337 54% 362 55% 262 41% 446 62% 263 47% 5253 5.2% CITROEN
SUZUKI 376 48% 301 45% 439 49% 518 51% 368 34% 760 55% 660 6.2% 246 40% 388 59% 398 63% 192 27% 204 36% 4850 4.8% SUZUKI

KIA MOTORS 293 38% 226 34% 278 3,1% 448 44% 495 46% 873 63% 655 62% 337 54% 348 53% 281 44% 295 41% 71 13% 4600 4.6% KIA MOTORS
MERCEDES 367 47% 292 44% 429 48% 544 53% 434 40% 482 35% 447 42% 259 42% 134 20% 260 41% 320 45% 327 58% 4295 4,3% MERCEDES
BMW 354 46% 298 45% 310 35% 414 41% 487 45% 538 39% 435 4,1% 302 49% 202 44% 272 43% 303 42% 182 32% 4187 41%BMW
NISSAN 264 34% 293 44% 457 51% 324 32% 411 38% 654 47% 304 29% 174 28% 204 31% 238 38% 272 38% 358 63% 3953 39% NISSAN
AUDI 235 30% 242 36% 302 34% 369 36% 326 30% 490 35% 228 22% 257 41% 249 38% 302 48% 302 42% 243 43% 3545 3,5% AUDI

FIAT 128 16% 167 25% 303 34% 381 37% 565 52% 581 42% 285 27% 159 26% 144 22% 277 44% 331 46% 132 23% 3453 34% FIAT

FORD 313 40% 290 43% 365 41% 206 29% 331 31% 379 27% 236 22% 174 28% 233 35% 68 1,1% 184 26% 191 34% 3060 3,0% FORD
SKODA 253 33% 197 29% 259 29% 236 23% 339 31% 507 37% 339 32% 211 34% 209 32% 170 27% 101 14% 175 31% 2996 3,0% SKODA
RENAULT 322 41% 228 34% 208 23% 113 11% 356 33% 575 41% 173 16% 59 1.0% 169 26% 245 39% 216 30% 120 21% 2784 28% RENAULT
DACIA 126 16% 98 1,5% 155 17% 188 18% 250 23% 323 23% 308 29% 141 23% 60 09% 96 1,5% 207 29% 310 55% 2262 2.2% DACIA

MINI 165 21% 107 16% 188 21% 196 19% 214 20% 179 1.3% 150 14% 118 19% 64 1,0% 114 18% 172 24% 247 44% 1914 1.9% MINI

SEAT 106 14% 83 12% 89 1.0% 172 17% 174 16% 229 1,7% 389 37% 169 27% 208 3,1% 82 1,3% 79 11% 78 14% 1858 1,8% SEAT
VOLVO 189 24% 109 16% 105 12% 158 15% 212 20% 208 1.5% 156 15% 81 13% 66 10% 66 10% 213 30% 152 27% 1715 1.7% VOLVO
JEEP 71 09% 107 16% 183 20% 100 1,0% 105 10% 161 12% 189 18% 141 23% 88 13% 51 08% 138 19% 113 20% 1447 1,4% JEEP
TESLA 3 00% 1 00% 164 18% 26 03% 11 01% 112 08% 96 15% 2 00% 98 14% 85 15% 598 06%TESLA
LAND ROVER 84 11% 29 04% 42 05% 33 03% 29 03% 36 03% 28 03% 40 06% 36 05% 80 13% 69 10% 60 11% 566 0,6%LAND ROVER
MAZDA 15 02% 19 03% 44 05% 16 02% 57 05% 63 05% 66 06% 30 05% 50 08% 20 03% 23 03% 50 09% 453 04%MAZDA
HONDA 20 03% 39 06% 21 02% 32 03% 22 02% 33 02% 38 04% 32 05% 31 05% 27 04% 24 03% 13 02% 332 0,3% HONDA
MITSUBISHI 27 03% 18 03% 28 03% 14 01% 18 02% 28 02% 19 02% 3 00% 2 00% 24 03% 46 08% 227 02%MITSUBISHI
LEXUS 12 02% 14 02% 11 01% 14 01% 11 01% 16 01% 11 01% 9 0,1% 7 0,1% 8 01% 13 02% 12 02% 138 0,1%LEXUS
CUPRA 2 0,0% 3 0,0% 4 0,0% 3 0,0% 4 0,0% 13 0,1% 7 01% 17 03% 10 02% 11 02% 24 03% 20 04% 118 0,7% CUPRA

ALFA ROMEO 2 00% 3 00% 5 01% 5 00% 15 01% 12 01% 15 01% 11 02% 5 01% 11 02% 17 02% 12 02% 113 0,1%ALFA ROMEO
PORSCHE 7 0,1% 9 0,1% 6 01% 12 01% 11 01% 12 01% 11 0,1% 1 0,0% 7 0,1% 10 0.2% 8 01% 13 02% 107 0,1% PORSCHE
JAGUAR 2 0,0% 5 01% 10 01% 11 01% 21 02% 20 01% 11 0,1% 2 0,0% 2 0,0% 1 0,0% 1 0,0% 8 0,1% 94 0,1% JAGUAR
SMART 6 0,1% 8 0,1% 2 0,0% 7 0,1% 10 0,1% 6 0,1% 4 0,1% 6 01% 18 03% 13 0.2% 80 0,1% SMART
SUBARU 1 0,0% 3 0,0% 4 0,0% 3 0,0% 5 0,0% 5 0,0% 1 0,0% 3 0,0% 3 0,0% 3 0,0% 4 0,1% 35 0,0% SUBARU
ABARTH 1 00% 2 00% 3 00% 8 01% 5 00% 3 00% 2 00% 2 00% 4 01% 1 00% 31 00%ABARTH
MASERATI 1 0,0% 2 0,0% 1 0,0% 1 0,0% 1 0,0% 6 0,0% MASERATI
LAMBORGHINI 3 00% 1 00% 1 00% 5  0,0% LAMBORGHINI
MORGAN 2 00% 2 00%MORGAN
ROLLER TEAM 1 00% 1  00%ROLLER TEAM
BENTLEY 1 0,0% 1 00%BENTLEY
ZHIDOU 1 0,0% 1 00%ZHIDOU
DAIHATSU 1 0,0% 1 00% DAIHATSU
[TOTAL/ZYNOAO | 7.766 6.689 8.984 10.198 10.850 13.875 10.586 6.198 6.610 6.335 | 7.165 5.655 100.911

2020 9.785 7.862 3.743 2.434 4.497 8.249 9.516 6.853 7.107 6.847 7.641 6.443 80.977

% D21/20 -20,6% | -149% | 140,0% | 319,0% | 141,3% 68,2% 11,2% -9,6% -7,0% -7,5% -6,2% -12,2% 24,6%

2YNAESMOS EISATQIEON ANTINIPOSOQIMON AYTOKINHTON
THN APXIKH EME=ZEPTAZIA TON ZTOIXEIQN MNMPArTMATOTOIHZE H EA.ZTAT. KAl ZYMNAHPQMATIKA O Z.E.A.A., IPOZOETONTAZ >TOIXEIA MOY EAABE AMNO TA MEAH TOY.

ASSOCIATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE IMPORTERS-REPRESENTATIVES



